

Wake Forest Purple Heart Foundation will be hosting "The Wall That Heals" Vietnam Veterans Memorial Replica and Mobile Education Center http://www.vvmf.org/twth

This is a great opportunity for Businesses, Corporations, & Private Donors to offer financial support for this extraordinary impactful event. On behalf of the Contributors & Supporters, these funds will provide the expenses needed to bring the "The Wall That Heals" to Wake Forest, NC in Oct 2018

Please consider the Contributor levels listed to be a part of this worthy cause. Thank you !

> More Information Contact: ccarlson@susaf.org Crystal Carlson

Sponsorship Levels

Signature Contributor: \$7500 & up

-Access to VIP Tent at Opening Ceremony

- -Press Release for Community Giving
- -Recognition at Opening & Closing Ceremony
- -Recognition on Contributor Board at Event
- -Customize other needs of contributor
- -Logo on all Event Promotions
- -Recognition on Website and Facebook Group

Five Star Contributor: \$5000

-Recognition at Opening & Closing Ceremony -Recognition on Contributor Board at Event -Logo on all Event Promotions

-Recognition on Website and Facebook Group

Four Star Contributor: \$2500

- -Recognition on Contributor Board at Event -Logo on all Event Promotions
- -Recognition on Website and Facebook Group

<u>Three Star Contributor:</u> \$1500

-Name Recognition on Contributor Board -Recognition on Website and Facebook Group

Two Star Contributor: \$1000

-Name Recognition on Contributor Board -Recognition on Facebook Group

Single Star Contributor: \$500

-Name Recognition on Contributor Board

Patriot Contributor: \$100

-Name Recognition on Contributor Board

Please make contributions to: Wake Forest Purple Heart Foundation PO Box 168 Wake Forest, NC 27588 Memo: TWTH

Online Donations: www.wakeforestpurpleheartfoundation.org/wall.html